DATE

SCOTT COUNTY AUDITOR

# RESOLUTION

## SCOTT COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

December 4, 2014

# APPROVAL OF APPOINTMENT OF DR. JAMES LYLES TO THE BOARD OF HEALTH

- Section 1. That the appointment of Dr. James Lyles, Bettendorf, to the Board of Health for a three (3) year term expiring on December 31, 2017 is hereby approved.
- Section 2. This resolution shall take effect immediately.

DATE

SCOTT COUNTY AUDITOR

## RESOLUTION

# SCOTT COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

December 4, 2014

# APPROVAL OF APPOINTMENT OF VERN HARVEY TO THE BEAUTIFICATION FOUNDATION

BE IT RESOLVED BY the Scott County Board of Supervisors as follows:

Section 1. That the appointment of Vern Harvey, Davenport, to the

Beautification Foundation for a one (1) year term expiring on

December 31, 2015 is hereby approved.

Section 2. This resolution shall take effect immediately.

DATE

SCOTT COUNTY AUDITOR

## RESOLUTION

## SCOTT COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

December 4, 2014

# APPROVAL OF APPOINTMENT OF JOHN RUSHTON TO THE CITIZEN'S ADVISORY BOARD OF THE MENTAL HEALTH INSTITUTE

- Section 1. That the appointment of John Rushton, Davenport, to the Citizen's

  Advisory Board of the Mental Health Institute for a one (1) year term

  expiring on December 31, 2015 is hereby approved.
- Section 2. This resolution shall take effect immediately.

DATE

SCOTT COUNTY AUDITOR

# RESOLUTION

# SCOTT COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

December 4, 2014

# APPROVAL OF APPOINTMENT OF BETH MCALEER TO THE CONSERVATION BOARD

- Section 1. That the appointment of Beth McAleer, Davenport, Iowa, to the Conservation Board for a five (5) year term expiring on December 31, 2019 is hereby approved.
- Section 2. This resolution shall take effect immediately.

DATE

SCOTT COUNTY AUDITOR

# RESOLUTION

## SCOTT COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

December 4, 2014

# APPROVAL OF APPOINTMENT OF MARTY O'BOYLE AND DEE BRUEMMER TO THE MEDIC EMS BOARD

BE IT RESOLVED BY the Scott County Board of Supervisors as follows:

Section 1. That the appointment of Marty O'Boyle, Eldridge, and Dee

Bruemmer, Davenport, to the MEDIC EMS Board for a one (1) year
term expiring on December 31, 2015 is hereby approved.

Section 2. This resolution shall take effect immediately.

DATE

SCOTT COUNTY AUDITOR

# RESOLUTION

# SCOTT COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

December 4, 2014

# APPROVAL OF APPOINTMENT OF TIM HUEY TO THE QUAD CITY RIVERFRONT COUNCIL

- Section 1. That the appointment of Tim Huey, Davenport, Iowa, to the Quad

  City Riverfront Council for a one (1) year term expiring on December

  31, 2015 is hereby approved.
- Section 2. This resolution shall take effect immediately.

DATE

SCOTT COUNTY AUDITOR

# R E S O L U T I O N SCOTT COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

December 4, 2014

# APPROVAL OF APPOINTMENT OF TIM HUEY TO THE PARTNER FOR SCOTT COUNTY WATERSHEDS CABINET

- Section 1. That the appointment of Tim Huey, to the Partner for Scott County

  Watersheds Cabinet for a one (1) year term expiring on December

  31, 2015 is hereby approved.
- Section 2. This resolution shall take effect immediately.

DATE

SCOTT COUNTY AUDITOR

# RESOLUTION

## SCOTT COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

December 4, 2014

# APPROVAL OF APPOINTMENT OF DAWN MUTUM-PLIES TO THE BUILDING BOARD OF APPEALS

- Section 1. That the appointment of Dawn Mutum-Plies to the Building Board of Appeals for a (5) year term expiring on December 31, 2019 is hereby approved.
- Section 2. This resolution shall take effect immediately.

DATE

SCOTT COUNTY AUDITOR

## RESOLUTION

# SCOTT COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

December 4, 2014

# APPROVAL OF APPOINTMENT OF LISA CHARNITZ TO THE COUNTY ASSESSOR EXAMINING BOARD

- Section 1. That the appointment of Lisa Charnitz, Bettendorf, Iowa, to the

  County Assessor Examining Board for a six (6) year term expiring on

  December 31, 2020 is hereby approved.
- Section 2. This resolution shall take effect immediately.

DATE

SCOTT COUNTY AUDITOR

# R E S O L U T I O N SCOTT COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

December 4, 2014

# APPROVAL OF APPOINTMENT OF KATHLEEN HANSON TO THE BOARD OF HEALTH

- Section 1. That the appointment of Kathleen Hanson, Bettendorf, to the Board of Health for a three (3) year term expiring on December 31, 2017 is hereby approved.
- Section 2. This resolution shall take effect immediately.

DATE

SCOTT COUNTY AUDITOR

## RESOLUTION

## SCOTT COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

December 4, 2014

## APPROVAL OF APPOINTMENT OF MEDICAL EXAMINER AND DEPUTIES

BE IT RESOLVED BY the Scott County Board of Supervisors as follows:

Section 1. That the following appointments for a two (2) year term expiring on December 31, 2016 are hereby approved:

Dr. Barb Harre – Medical Examiner Dr. Camilla Frederick, Deputy Medical Examiner Dr. Richard Sadler, Deputy Medical Examiner Denny Coon, Investigator Brian Jacobsen, Investigator

Section 2. This resolution shall take effect immediately.

DATE

SCOTT COUNTY AUDITOR

# RESOLUTION

## SCOTT COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

December 4, 2014

# APPROVAL OF APPOINTMENT OF NED SCHRODER TO THE BENEFITED FIRE DISTRICT #1

- Section 1. That the appointment of Ned Schroder to the Benefited Fire District #1 for a three (3) year term expiring on January 10, 2018 is hereby approved.
- Section 2. This resolution shall take effect immediately.